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HL Poll

Q: UJALA scheme gi makhada
leingakna meeyamda mamal
hongna fanghangadaba
LED bulbsing narolda
yonthoklamgani khanbra?

POLLCLOSESATMIDNIGHT
Yes No

Vote thadanabagidamak
www.hueiyenlanpao.com
da Visit toubiyu

NGARANG GI RESULT
Q: Lou unanaba loumee-
singna eshing tanky-tanky
leiraga loufamda eshing
thadanaribasi leingakna
yengshinba watpadagira?

Yes 92% No 08%

Important Phone Nos.

RIMS - 2414478

JN. Hospital - 2450385

DG Control - 2450100
FIRE SERVICE

Imphal - 101

Moirang - 8415925197

Churachandpur- 8415925191
Thoubal
Kakching
Jiribam

Mayang Imphal -
- 8415925190
- 8415925198
- 8415925195
- 8415925205
- 8415925199
- 8415925192
- 8415925201
- 8415925202

- 8415925203
- 8415925194
- 8415925193
8415925196
Bishnupur
Moreh
Kangpokpi
Ukhrul
Senapati
Chandel
Singhat
Sugnu

Yairipok - 8415925206

Today's Flights Timing
(Non Stop only)

IMPHAL -  AIZAWL
Air India
IMPHAL -
IndiGO
IMPHAL -
IndiGO
IMPHAL -

12:
BENGALURU
10:

DELHI

14:
GUWAHATI
IndiGO

Air Asia (India)
IndiGO

Air Asia (India)
IndiGO 13
Air India 14:20
IMPHAL -
IndiGO 10:00
IMPHAL -
IndiGO 11:00
IndiGO

Air India
IndiGO
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DREX (INDIA RUF
FOREX NAME INDIAN RUPEE
Euro 76.719612
US Dollar 68.808339
British Pound 83.751040
Australian Dollar 47.421797
Chinese Yuan Renminbi 9.997791
Japanese Yen 0.633778
Malaysian Ringgit 16.672896
Australian Dollar 47.421797
Singapore Dollar
South Korean Won
Saudi Arabian Riyal
Thai Baht
Myanmar Kyat

Taka

09
11:30
12

50.274941
0.058218
18.348890
2238924
0.04568
0.81502
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Rs  35700.53
Rs  36417.11
Rs  36470.59
Rs  36812.83

Chennai -
Mumbai -
Delhi -
Kolkata -
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HL-B/5575/28-31,1-21(alt)

3. Diploma (MLT, RIT, OTT, Dialysis)

ADMISSION IS GOING ON

Saraswati Institute of Management and Para Medical Science
Opp To 6th IRB, MPTC Pangei, Pangei Road, Imphal East, Manipur

Courses Offered : 1. B.Sc. Forensic Science

{First time in North East and Manipur Our Institution
is opening, limited seat) wmmey ofyef

2. B.Sc. (MLT, RIT, OT)

5534/7/7-5/1

“» Pension Loan
== TV Loan {MI TV)

AREA COVERED:
Imphal Eaat
Imphal Weat
Bishnupur

IMPHAL FINANCE CO-OP. THRIFT AND ['.'REITSI]BIETY LTD

H.O. Loklaohung, Moirangkhom

B.0. MG.Avenua.Paona International Market & Bishnupur Bazar

& Please log on: www.imphalfinancesociety.in.
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